

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 09/25/15 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 BRADFORD CMG PARK(33): THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED ON THE NORTH  
 SIDE OF VT ROUTE 25 IN THE TOWN OF BRADFORD, VT AT THE  
 INTERSECTION OF ROUTE 25 AND OLD CREAMERY RD (TH 27).

TOWN(S) : BRADFORD  
 COUNTY : ORANGE  
 DISTRICT : D07

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES  
 RECONSTRUCTION OF THE EXISITNG PARK-AND-RIDE LOT,  
 CONSTRUCTING A BUS SHELTER, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, LED LIGHTING,  
 EV OUTLETS, LEVEL 1 AND OTHER HIGHWAY RELATED ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980295189301 L&M SERVICE CONTRACTORS, LLC	\$ 458,693.95	100.0000%
2	110018160810 HEBERT EXCAVATION CORPORATION	\$ 458,941.44	100.0540%
3	11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 487,599.00	106.3016%
4	110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	\$ 548,586.28	119.5975%
5	980285647301 DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC	\$ 584,620.95	127.4534%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 980295189301 L&M SERVICE CONTRACTORS, LLC		( 2 ) 110018160810 HEBERT EXCAVATION CORPORATIO		( 3 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 203.15 COMMON EXCAVATION	2800.000 CY	7.50000	21000.00	8.00000	22400.00	6.75000	18900.00
0010 203.28 EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	150.000 CY	25.00000	3750.00	30.00000	4500.00	25.00000	3750.00
0015 203.31 SAND BORROW	1075.000 CY	25.00000	26875.00	16.00000	17200.00	22.00000	23650.00
0020 204.20 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	62.000 CY	25.00000	1550.00	10.00000	620.00	20.00000	1240.00
0025 204.21 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	2.000 CY	100.00000	200.00	200.00000	400.00	300.00000	600.00
0030 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0035 210.10 COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	6.000 SY	1.00000	6.00	120.00000	720.00	175.00000	1050.00
0040 301.35 SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	1470.000 CY	27.50000	40425.00	22.00000	32340.00	30.00000	44100.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 980295189301 L&M SERVICE CONTRACTORS, LLC		( 2 ) 110018160810 HEBERT EXCAVATION CORPORATIO		( 3 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0045 404.65 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	14.000	CWT	75.00000	1050.00	72.00000	1008.00	75.00000	1050.00
0050 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0055 507.11 REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	120.000	LB	4.00000	480.00	3.00000	360.00	3.75000	450.00
0060 514.10 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	1.000	GAL	100.00000	100.00	45.00000	45.00	85.00000	85.00
0065 541.25 CONCRETE, CLASS B	2.000	CY	400.00000	800.00	1000.00000	2000.00	850.00000	1700.00
0070 601.2615 18" CPEP(SL)	44.000	LF	50.00000	2200.00	65.00000	2860.00	63.00000	2772.00
0075 601.7015 18" CPEPES	2.000	EACH	1000.00000	2000.00	900.00000	1800.00	300.00000	600.00
0080 601.995 CLEANING CULV. PIPE, IN-PLACE [0 TO 24 IN., INCL.]	212.000	LF	20.00000	4240.00	20.00000	4240.00	6.75000	1431.00
0085 608.25 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I	1.000	HR	200.00000	200.00	150.00000	150.00	110.00000	110.00
0090 608.30 POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE I	10.000	HR	100.00000	1000.00	60.00000	600.00	110.00000	1100.00
0095 608.37 TRUCK RENTAL	1.000	HR	100.00000	100.00	90.00000	90.00	100.00000	100.00
0100 609.10 DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	140.000	MGAL	12.00000	1680.00	10.00000	1400.00	50.00000	7000.00
0105 616.41 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB	750.000	LF	3.00000	2250.00	10.00000	7500.00	5.00000	3750.00
0110 618.11 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 8 INCH	260.000	SY	75.00000	19500.00	91.00000	23660.00	68.00000	17680.00
0115 619.17 YIELDING MARKER POSTS	5.000	EACH	100.00000	500.00	42.00000	210.00	40.00000	200.00
0120 620.55 REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE	280.000	LF	5.00000	1400.00	5.00000	1400.00	10.00000	2800.00
0125 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	90.000	HR	75.00000	6750.00	70.00000	6300.00	35.00000	3150.00
0130 630.15 FLAGGERS	300.000	HR	25.00000	7500.00	35.00000	10500.00	35.00000	10500.00
0135 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS		LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	10000.00000	10000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

		( 1 ) 980295189301		( 2 ) 110018160810		( 3 ) 11006158		
		L&M SERVICE CONTRACTORS, LLC		HEBERT EXCAVATION CORPORATIO		G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0140	631.16	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	1200.00000	1200.00	1000.00000	1000.00
	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE							
0145	631.17	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	1200.00000	1200.00	500.00000	500.00
	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS							
0150	631.26	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)							
0155	635.11	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	45000.15000	45000.15
	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION							
0160	641.10	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	3300.00000	3300.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL							
0165	641.17	28.000 DAY	175.00000	4900.00	40.00000	1120.00	58.00000	1624.00
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN RENTAL							
0170	646.85	55.000 SF	55.00000	3025.00	3.60000	198.00	5.75000	316.25
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0175	649.11	3450.000 SY	2.00000	6900.00	1.25000	4312.50	2.00000	6900.00
	GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR							
0180	649.51	60.000 SY	2.00000	120.00	12.00000	720.00	16.00000	960.00
	GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE							
0185	651.15	145.000 LB	5.00000	725.00	8.50000	1232.50	10.00000	1450.00
	SEED							
0190	651.18	400.000 LB	5.00000	2000.00	2.50000	1000.00	5.00000	2000.00
	FERTILIZER							
0195	651.20	2.000 TON	100.00000	200.00	400.00000	800.00	750.00000	1500.00
	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE							
0200	651.25	2.000 TON	400.00000	800.00	500.00000	1000.00	450.00000	900.00
	HAY MULCH							
0205	651.35	420.000 CY	35.00000	14700.00	30.00000	12600.00	43.00000	18060.00
	TOPSOIL							
0210	652.10	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	5500.00000	5500.00	3000.00000	3000.00
	EPSC PLAN							
0215	652.20	200.000 HR	45.00000	9000.00	80.00000	16000.00	10.00000	2000.00
	MONITORING EPSC PLAN							
0220	652.30	1.000 LU	8000.00000	8000.00	8000.00000	8000.00	8000.00000	8000.00
	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)							
0225	653.25	5.000 CY	65.00000	325.00	50.00000	250.00	86.00000	430.00
	TEMPORARY STONE CHECK DAM, TYPE I							
0230	653.35	65.000 CY	45.00000	2925.00	50.00000	3250.00	80.00000	5200.00
	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD							
0235	653.40	2.000 EACH	500.00000	1000.00	200.00000	400.00	150.00000	300.00
	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I							
0240	653.41	1.000 EACH	500.00000	500.00	350.00000	350.00	200.00000	200.00
	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE II							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 980295189301 L&M SERVICE CONTRACTORS, LLC		( 2 ) 110018160810 HEBERT EXCAVATION CORPORATIO		( 3 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0245 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	600.000	LF	2.00000	1200.00	4.00000	2400.00	3.00000	1800.00
0250 656.30 DECIDUOUS TREES (ACER RUBRUM)(B&B)(2. 5"-3" CAL.)	6.000	EACH	650.00000	3900.00	500.00000	3000.00	280.00000	1680.00
0255 656.80 LANDSCAPE BACKFILL, TRUCK MEASUREMENT	16.000	CY	65.00000	1040.00	50.00000	800.00	100.00000	1600.00
0260 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	66.330	SF	15.00000	994.95	18.00000	1193.94	20.00000	1326.60
0265 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	105.000	LF	10.00000	1050.00	9.60000	1008.00	15.00000	1575.00
0270 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	13.000	EACH	50.00000	650.00	7.50000	97.50	20.00000	260.00
0275 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	3.000	EACH	100.00000	300.00	30.00000	90.00	60.00000	180.00
0280 678.23 WIRED CONDUIT (2")(PVC)(SCH. 80)	632.000	LF	17.00000	10744.00	18.00000	11376.00	10.00000	6320.00
0285 678.23 WIRED CONDUIT (3")(PVC)(SCH. 80)	140.000	LF	25.00000	3500.00	22.00000	3080.00	12.00000	1680.00
0290 678.26 JUNCTION BOX	1.000	EACH	1250.00000	1250.00	800.00000	800.00	1200.00000	1200.00
0295 678.30 ELECTRICAL CONDUIT SLEEVE (4")(PVC)	120.000	LF	33.00000	3960.00	25.00000	3000.00	20.00000	2400.00
0300 679.21 LIGHT POLE BASE	8.000	EACH	1000.00000	8000.00	900.00000	7200.00	950.00000	7600.00
0305 679.45 LIGHT POLE	8.000	EACH	1500.00000	12000.00	1600.00000	12800.00	2450.00000	19600.00
0310 679.47 BRACKET ARM	11.000	EACH	250.00000	2750.00	900.00000	9900.00	1300.00000	14300.00
0315 679.55 POWER DROP STANCHION, STREET LIGHTING	1.000	EACH	5500.00000	5500.00	3000.00000	3000.00	3300.00000	3300.00
0320 690.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0325 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (BICYCLE RACK)	1.000	EACH	950.00000	950.00	600.00000	600.00	1650.00000	1650.00
0330 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (ELECTRIC VEHICLE OUTLET, LEVEL 1)	10.000	EACH	500.00000	5000.00	300.00000	3000.00	402.00000	4020.00
0335 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (LUMINAIRE, LED)	11.000	EACH	1500.00000	16500.00	950.00000	10450.00	1380.00000	15180.00
0340 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE EXISTING ELECTRIC POWER METER)	1.000	EACH	1000.00000	1000.00	900.00000	900.00	1500.00000	1500.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 5

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 980295189301 L&M SERVICE CONTRACTORS, LLC		( 2 ) 110018160810 HEBERT EXCAVATION CORPORATIO		( 3 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0345 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE EXISTING LIGHT POLE)	3.000 EACH	1000.00000	3000.00	500.00000	1500.00	805.00000	2415.00
0350 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (BUS SHELTER)	LUMP	21000.00000	21000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
0355 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0360 900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0365 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	940.000 TON	98.00000	92120.00	131.00000	123140.00	105.00000	98700.00
0370 646.402 AA1 DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, THERMOPLASTI	2100.000 LF	1.50000	3150.00	1.65000	3465.00	1.75000	3675.00
0375 646.404 AA2 DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	2100.000 LF						
0380 646.412 BB1 DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, THERMOPLASTIC	200.000 LF	1.50000	300.00	1.65000	330.00	1.75000	350.00
0385 646.414 BB2 DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	200.000 LF						
0390 646.482 CC1 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, THERMOPLASTIC	30.000 LF	6.00000	180.00	7.20000	216.00	20.00000	600.00
0395 646.484 CC2 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA	30.000 LF						
0400 646.492 DD1 DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, THERMOPLASTIC	12.000 EACH	75.00000	900.00	90.00000	1080.00	100.00000	1200.00
0405 646.494 DD2 DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA	12.000 EACH						
SECTION TOTALS		\$	458,693.95	\$	458,941.44	\$	487,599.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	458,693.95	\$	458,941.44	\$	487,599.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	458,693.95	\$	458,941.44	\$	487,599.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

		( 4 ) 110909070710		( 5 ) 980285647301		( )	
		J. P. SICARD, INC.		DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	2800.000 CY	15.00000	42000.00	16.00000	44800.00	
0010 203.28	EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	150.000 CY	38.00000	5700.00	28.00000	4200.00	
0015 203.31	SAND BORROW	1075.000 CY	22.00000	23650.00	30.00000	32250.00	
0020 204.20	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	62.000 CY	15.00000	930.00	27.00000	1674.00	
0025 204.21	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	2.000 CY	300.00000	600.00	400.00000	800.00	
0030 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	
0035 210.10	COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	6.000 SY	115.00000	690.00	100.00000	600.00	
0040 301.35	SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	1470.000 CY	26.00000	38220.00	42.00000	61740.00	
0045 404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	14.000 CWT	63.00000	882.00	65.00000	910.00	
0050 406.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	
0055 507.11	REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	120.000 LB	4.00000	480.00	4.00000	480.00	
0060 514.10	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	1.000 GAL	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00	
0065 541.25	CONCRETE, CLASS B	2.000 CY	750.00000	1500.00	800.00000	1600.00	
0070 601.2615	18" CPEP(SL)	44.000 LF	42.00000	1848.00	85.00000	3740.00	
0075 601.7015	18" CPEPES	2.000 EACH	300.00000	600.00	450.00000	900.00	
0080 601.995	CLEANING CULV. PIPE, IN-PLACE [0 TO 24 IN., INCL.]	212.000 LF	20.00000	4240.00	15.00000	3180.00	
0085 608.25	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I	1.000 HR	150.00000	150.00	100.00000	100.00	
0090 608.30	POWER BROOM RENTAL, TYPE I	10.000 HR	100.00000	1000.00	65.00000	650.00	

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

		( 4 ) 110909070710		( 5 ) 980285647301		( )	
		J. P. SICARD, INC.		DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
0095	608.37 TRUCK RENTAL	1.000 HR	100.00000	100.00	90.00000	90.00	
0100	609.10 DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	140.000 MGAL	20.00000	2800.00	10.00000	1400.00	
0105	616.41 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB	750.000 LF	5.00000	3750.00	6.00000	4500.00	
0110	618.11 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 8 INCH	260.000 SY	115.00000	29900.00	82.00000	21320.00	
0115	619.17 YIELDING MARKER POSTS	5.000 EACH	37.00000	185.00	25.00000	125.00	
0120	620.55 REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE	280.000 LF	4.00000	1120.00	15.00000	4200.00	
0125	630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	90.000 HR	75.00000	6750.00	65.00000	5850.00	
0130	630.15 FLAGGERS	300.000 HR	25.00000	7500.00	30.00000	9000.00	
0135	631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	8500.00000	8500.00	6000.00000	6000.00	
0140	631.16 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	600.00000	600.00	
0145	631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00	
0150	631.26 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00	
0155	635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	46000.00000	46000.00	34000.00000	34000.00	
0160	641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	24000.00000	24000.00	21000.00000	21000.00	
0165	641.17 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN RENTAL	28.000 DAY	40.00000	1120.00	200.00000	5600.00	
0170	646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	55.000 SF	3.00000	165.00	3.00000	165.00	
0175	649.11 GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR	3450.000 SY	2.00000	6900.00	3.00000	10350.00	
0180	649.51 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	60.000 SY	10.00000	600.00	6.00000	360.00	
0185	651.15 SEED	145.000 LB	10.00000	1450.00	10.00000	1450.00	
0190	651.18 FERTILIZER	400.000 LB	8.00000	3200.00	8.00000	3200.00	

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 8

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

		( 4 ) 110909070710		( 5 ) 980285647301		( )		
		J. P. SICARD, INC.		DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0195	651.20	2.000 TON	500.00000	1000.00	800.00000	1600.00		
	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE							
0200	651.25	2.000 TON	500.00000	1000.00	800.00000	1600.00		
	HAY MULCH							
0205	651.35	420.000 CY	48.00000	20160.00	45.00000	18900.00		
	TOPSOIL							
0210	652.10	LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
	EPSC PLAN							
0215	652.20	200.000 HR	10.00000	2000.00	50.00000	10000.00		
	MONITORING EPSC PLAN							
0220	652.30	1.000 LU	8000.00000	8000.00	8000.00000	8000.00		
	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)							
0225	653.25	5.000 CY	50.00000	250.00	200.00000	1000.00		
	TEMPORARY STONE CHECK DAM, TYPE I							
0230	653.35	65.000 CY	35.00000	2275.00	50.00000	3250.00		
	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD							
0235	653.40	2.000 EACH	500.00000	1000.00	300.00000	600.00		
	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I							
0240	653.41	1.000 EACH	200.00000	200.00	450.00000	450.00		
	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE II							
0245	653.55	600.000 LF	2.00000	1200.00	2.00000	1200.00		
	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE							
0250	656.30	6.000 EACH	750.00000	4500.00	500.00000	3000.00		
	DECIDUOUS TREES (ACER RUBRUM)(B&B)(2.5"-3" CAL.)							
0255	656.80	16.000 CY	70.00000	1120.00	65.00000	1040.00		
	LANDSCAPE BACKFILL, TRUCK MEASUREMENT							
0260	675.20	66.330 SF	16.00000	1061.28	15.00000	994.95		
	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A							
0265	675.341	105.000 LF	10.00000	1050.00	9.00000	945.00		
	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR							
0270	675.50	13.000 EACH	20.00000	260.00	5.00000	65.00		
	REMOVING SIGNS							
0275	675.60	3.000 EACH	23.00000	69.00	25.00000	75.00		
	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS							
0280	678.23	632.000 LF	15.00000	9480.00	24.00000	15168.00		
	WIRED CONDUIT (2")(PVC)(SCH. 80)							
0285	678.23	140.000 LF	17.00000	2380.00	27.00000	3780.00		
	WIRED CONDUIT (3")(PVC)(SCH. 80)							
0290	678.26	1.000 EACH	800.00000	800.00	1100.00000	1100.00		
	JUNCTION BOX							



VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

			( 4 ) 110909070710		( 5 ) 980285647301		( )	
			J. P. SICARD, INC.		DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0295 678.30	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT SLEEVE (4")(PVC)	120.000 LF	10.00000	1200.00	28.00000	3360.00		
0300 679.21	LIGHT POLE BASE	8.000 EACH	1100.00000	8800.00	1300.00000	10400.00		
0305 679.45	LIGHT POLE	8.000 EACH	2000.00000	16000.00	2300.00000	18400.00		
0310 679.47	BRACKET ARM	11.000 EACH	600.00000	6600.00	1250.00000	13750.00		
0315 679.55	POWER DROP STANCHION, STREET LIGHTING	1.000 EACH	3000.00000	3000.00	3200.00000	3200.00		
0320 690.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
0325 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (BICYCLE RACK)	1.000 EACH	1550.00000	1550.00	800.00000	800.00		
0330 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (ELECTRIC VEHICLE OUTLET, LEVEL 1)	10.000 EACH	700.00000	7000.00	375.00000	3750.00		
0335 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (LUMINAIRE, LED)	11.000 EACH	1400.00000	15400.00	1250.00000	13750.00		
0340 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE EXISTING ELECTRIC POWER METER)	1.000 EACH	400.00000	400.00	1550.00000	1550.00		
0345 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE EXISTING LIGHT POLE)	3.000 EACH	400.00000	1200.00	750.00000	2250.00		
0350 900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (BUS SHELTER)	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	32000.00000	32000.00		
0355 900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
0360 900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
0365 900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	940.000 TON	132.00000	124080.00	115.00000	108100.00		
0370 646.402	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, THERMOPLASTIC	AA1 2100.000 LF	2.00000	4200.00	1.50000	3150.00		
0375 646.404	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	AA2 2100.000 LF						
0380 646.412	DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, THERMOPLASTIC	BB1 200.000 LF	2.00000	400.00	1.50000	300.00		

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 07/25/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 07/25/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 10

PROJECT(S) : BRADFORD CMG PARK (33)

CONTRACT ID : 09K252

		( 4 ) 110909070710		( 5 ) 980285647301		( )		
		J. P. SICARD, INC.		DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0385 646.414	BB2 DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	200.000 LF						
0390 646.482	CC1 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, THERMOPLASTIC	30.000 LF	7.00000	210.00	6.00000	180.00		
0395 646.484	CC2 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA	30.000 LF						
0400 646.492	DD1 DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, THERMOPLASTIC	12.000 EACH	86.00000	1032.00	75.00000	900.00		
0405 646.494	DD2 DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA	12.000 EACH						
SECTION TOTALS			\$	548,586.28	\$	584,620.95	\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	548,586.28	\$	584,620.95	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	548,586.28	\$	584,620.95	\$	